
37P 
PM ROUTE SVE ROUTE #37 

DINOSAUR  BUS 
BUS #215557 
 

 

Printed Tuesday, September 11, 2018Page 1 of 2 

2:25 13500 ANTIOCH RD 

2:26 14609 ANTIOCH RD 

2:27 14546 ANTIOCH RD 

2:28 5862 HWY 234 

2:29 5717 HWY 234 

2:34 ANTIOCH RD @ LOCH LOMOND  

2:40 HWY 234 @ GLASS LN 

2:41 HWY 234 @ THREE OAKS 

2:42 3375 HWY 234 

2:43 3376 HWY 234 

2:43 3795 HWY 234 

2:44 4495 HWY 234 

2:46 3085/3077 HWY 234 

2:48 MODOC RD @ GLASS LN 

2:49 11318 MODOC RD 

2:50 11375 MODOC RD 

2:51 1069 MODOC RD 

2:57 6979 OAKHURST ST 

2:58 6663 OAKHURST ST 

2:59 6569 OAKHURST ST 

3:00 5636 OAKHURST ST 

3:01 215 E GREGORY RD 

3:02 6606 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:04 6942 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:04 6856 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:05 6703 PINEHURST ST 

3:05 6607 PINEHURST ST 

3:05 6550 PINEHURST ST 

3:07 1745 E GREGORY RD 

3:08 1ST DRIVEWAY ON THE LEFT (WORM FARM) 

3:10 WEST COAST APPLIANCE 

3:12 DILLON WAY  



37P 
PM ROUTE SVE ROUTE #37 

DINOSAUR  BUS 
BUS #215557 
 

 

Printed Tuesday, September 11, 2018Page 2 of 2 

3:13 E VILAS RD @ PEACE LANE 

3:14 5050 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:14 5630 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:15 5708 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:16 5783 TABLE ROCK RD 

3:17 6608 TABLE ROCK RD 

 


